CATALOG NUMBER TYPE Crown Series
CRWN, WPCRWN
1' x 4', 1-1/2' x 4'
Housing: Die-formed heavy gauge steel
with high-gloss baked white enamel finish
(minimum reflectance 86%) over rust inhibiting
phosphate coat. Knockouts provided.
Shielding: Translucent milk white acrylic

➤
CALL 800.523.3602 • FAX 215.831.7703 • WWW.SIMKAR.COM • LIGHTING@SIMKAR.COM 133A
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: CRWNO232B11120V
FINISH
BO - Bleached Oak
M - Maple
O - Medium Oak
NO - Natural Oak
W - White finish
SIZE*
124 - 1 x 4
184 - 1-1/2 x 4
SERIES
CRWN - Crown
WPCRWN - Crown with
Window Pane
diffuser**
VOLTAGE
120V
277V
UNV - 120-277V
LAMPS
232 - (2) 32W 48” T8
332 - (3) 32W 48” T8
BALLAST
B11 - Electronic T8
B11 RES - Residential
Electronic T8
*CRWN series is only available in 124 and 184 sizes.  For 242 crown fixtures refer to our 130, 131, 134, 135 and 144 series
**WPCRWN, Window Pane Crown, is only available in Medium Oak finish in 184 size
Lift & Shift Diffuser –
Easy, one-person access.
1. Lift diffuser
2. Shift slightly into housing
3. Slide out diffuser
CALL 800.523.3602 • FAX 215.831.7703 • WWW.SIMKAR.COM • LIGHTING@SIMKAR.COM133A
DIMENSIONS
Crown Series 1' x 4', 1-1/2' x 4'
53 7/32"
43 15/16"
15/16" Mounting Holes (2)
21 31/32"
7/8" K.O. (4)
19 31/32" 19 31/32"
3 1/2" 1 1/8"
2 Lamp Models
16"
4"
53 7/32"
43 15/16"
15/16" Mounting Holes (2)
21 31/32"
7/8" K.O. (3)
19 31/32" 19 31/32"
3 Lamp Models
22 3/16"
4"
2 3/16"
 2" K.O.